Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #60257: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
632 Liam MURPHY 2 FR 57.76 4 53.76
640 Daniel CORBETT 4 FR 59.84 23  36.84
728 Bronson RONAN 3 FR 60.86 23  37.86
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 FR 88.68 30 58.68
750 Connor EGELTON 1 FR 78.47 0 7847
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #60258: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
620 Rachel LYON 1 FR 63.61 0 6361
761 Kate COYNE 2 FR 66.90 21  45.90
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 67.05 32 35.05
928  Alicia BATES 3 FR 67.66 28 39.66
474 Bernadette FLANNERY 5 FR 68.23 33 35.23
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #60260: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
891  Alexei DRAGUN 7 FR 84.31 28 56.31
606 Nicholas LONG 5 FR 88.92 24 64.92
785 Claudia CALLEGARI 4 FR 90.24 18 72.24
686 Nicholas CALLEGARI 3 FR 92.43 15 77.43
957 Georgia FELTHAM 8 FR 96.67 31 65.67
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 2 FR 100.34 13 87.34
769 Harry COYNE 6 FR 107.01 25 82.01
925 Justin GARLICK 1 FR 113.58 0 113.58
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Swim #11, Heat #60261: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
708
879
795
714
914
674
711
684

Name

Bronte MARSHALL
Daniel ADAMSKI
Mackenzie EKERT
Kellen PARKER
Joel MORRISON
Cara PARKER
Ruby EASON

Hugh MATTHEWS
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Swim #12, Heat #60262: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
901
687
930
944
729
676
774
646

Name

Trent DUNCOMBE
Jessica COLLEY
Dominic BATES
Annabelle MOORE
Claudia HAY
Nathan GOOLEY
Alexandra CHRYSTIE
Jack CORBETT
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Swim #13, Heat #60263: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
669
643
634
725
594
706
923
644

Name

Lachlan MATTHEWS
Georgia ZOCCO
Hamish MURPHY
Fiona TAYLOR

Elena MURPHY
Molly EASON

Eve OLLERENSHAW
Nicholas CORBETT
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Swim #14, Heat #60264: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
542 Maddison TILYARD 3 FR 41.81
743 Lucy EGELTON 1 FR 43,94
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 4 FR 44.07
736 Jarrah RONAN 6 FR 44.32
592 Lauren LYON 5 FR 44.48
619 Duncan LYON 8 FR 44.70
591 Sarah LYON 2 FR 44.91
947 Jason MOORE 7 FR 45.35
Sprint

Swim #15, Heat #60265: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
830 Kirk CALLADINE 4 FR 39.88
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 FR 40.67
661 Michael CORBETT 1 FR 40.75
722 Sophie HAY 8 FR 41.98
730 Paul CALLADINE 6 FR 42.37
764 Alice PATTERSON 2 FR 43.21
737 Mark RONAN 7 FR 43.26
582 Elise GOOLEY 5 FR 45.09
Sprint

Swim #16, Heat #60266: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
916 Nicole ZOCCO 2 FR 38.10
899 Robyn BEATTIE 1 FR 38.29
673 Ethan PARKER 8 FR 38.55
723 David PARKER 3 FR 38.58
751 Scott EGELTON 4 FR 38.92
637 Sam ZOCCO 7 FR 39.27
727 Brett GOOLEY 5 FR 35.77
579 Simone GOOLEY 6 FR 0.00
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Swim #17, Heat #60267: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 FR 34.73 2 3273 1 4
759 James COYNE 4 FR 34.92 2 3292 2 3
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 5 FR 35.15 2 33.15 3 2
721  Tim HAY 1 FR 35.44 0 3544 4 1
839 Daniel MURPHY 8 FR 35.80 4 31.80 5 1
309 Joel DIMENTO 2 FR 35.96 1 34.96 6 1
639 William TAYLOR 7 FR 37.20 3 3420 7 1
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 FR 39.48 1 38.48 8 1
Sprint
Swim #18, Heat #60268: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 32.07 1 31.07 1 4
927 Derek BATES 4 FR 32.30 0 3230 2 3
115  Anthony DIMENTO 2 FR 32.31 0 3231 3 2
834 Louis JOHANSSON 3 FR 32.84 0 3284 4 1
281 James SIMMONS 6 FR 37.59 2 35.59 5 1
Sprint
Swim #18, Heat #60269: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
960 Benjamin WAINMAN 1 FR 50.18 0 50.18 1 1
Sprint
Swim #19, Heat #60271: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
870 Eamon BATEMAN 3 FR 49.49 16 33.49 1 4
943 Tim MOORE 1 FR 50.66 0 50.66 2 3
894 Christine GARLICK 2 FR 53.69 3 50.69 3 2
Sprint
Swim #20, Heat #60274: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
871 Seamus BATEMAN 3 FR 59.76 32 27.76 1 4
642 Noah CALLADINE 5 FR 59.81 32 2781 2 3
958 Josephine CHRYSTIE 1 FR 70.78 0 70.78 3 1 ASST
942 Angus SLATER 2 FR 77.68 2 75.68 4 1 ASST
950 Gabbi SLATER 4 FR 0.00 32 -32.00 5 0 DNS

Sprint
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Swim #20, Heat #60291: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
959
Long

Name

Michael CHRYSTIE

Lane

8

Stroke

FR

Swim #21, Heat #60276: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
708
706
930
761
669
687
643
923
Long

Name

Bronte MARSHALL
Molly EASON
Dominic BATES
Kate COYNE
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Jessica COLLEY
Georgia ZOCCO

Eve OLLERENSHAW

Lane
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Swim #22, Heat #60277: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
619
591
928
723
900
128
730
634
Long

Name

Duncan LYON

Sarah LYON

Alicia BATES

David PARKER
Brittany DUNCOMBE
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Paul CALLADINE
Hamish MURPHY

Lane
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Swim #23, Heat #60278: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
830
743
916
592
644
542
594
637
Long

Name

Kirk CALLADINE
Lucy EGELTON
Nicole ZOCCO
Lauren LYON
Nicholas CORBETT
Maddison TILYARD
Elena MURPHY
Sam ZOCCO

Sunday, 6 March 2011
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Swim #24, Heat #60279: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
713
673
839
927
764
722
721
908
Long

Name

Christian TAYLOR
Ethan PARKER
Daniel MURPHY
Derek BATES
Alice PATTERSON
Sophie HAY

Tim HAY

Ross DUNCOMBE

Lane
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Swim #25, Heat #60280: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
639
72
474
640
579
727
728
91
Long

Name

William TAYLOR

Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Bernadette FLANNERY

Daniel CORBETT
Simone GOOLEY
Brett GOOLEY

Bronson RONAN

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Lane
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Swim #26, Heat #60281: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
759
115
834
375
47
Long

Name

James COYNE
Anthony DIMENTO
Louis JOHANSSON
Matthew ELLIS

Evan CHRISTODOULOU

Lane
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Stroke

Gross

223.93
226.76
227.79
233.62
234.75
235.00
235.72
238.30

Gross

210.27
211.26
214.64
218.49
220.89
223.30
224.75
241.20

Gross

201.15
206.08
206.42
216.40
236.09

Swim #27, Heat #60283: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
729
736
879
674
957
Long

Name

Claudia HAY
Jarrah RONAN
Daniel ADAMSKI
Cara PARKER
Georgia FELTHAM

Sunday, 6 March 2011
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209.93
209.76
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221.62
234.75
221.00
225.72
237.30

Net

192.27
207.26
211.64
210.49
213.89
221.30
214.75
241.20

Net

201.15
184.08
194.42
194.40
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281.84
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Swim #28, Heat #60285: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

736 Jarrah RONAN

901  Trent DUNCOMBE
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE
714  Kellen PARKER

620  Rachel LYON

632  Liam MURPHY
Long

Swim #29, Heat #60286: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

676  Nathan GOOLEY
729  Claudia HAY
646 Jack CORBETT
711  Ruby EASON
Long

Lane

6
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Gross

223.23
225.39
239.59
24141
241.74
248.32

Gross

177.63
182.76
190.49
196.89

Swim #29, Heat #60287: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

750  Connor EGELTON
606  Nicholas LONG
Long

Swim #30, Heat #60289: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

606  Nicholas LONG
795  Mackenzie EKERT
868  Caitlin ZOCCO
750 Connor EGELTON

Sunday, 6 March 2011
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Gross
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198.12
222.50
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Hcap
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63

Net
144.23
186.39
194.59
241.41
208.74
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